TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534BZ 532

7 a %%

Yo g

SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

AYNTh

NIV ENOHYNCLThIVYEIF W)
WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

R

Pt
® G

168



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZAMNTHD

NP OYIUNCIDHNIVHF
WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM

| (PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

g

Wt SECTION

¥IVa s ES [ 534B7 532

SECTION NUMBER

kv—7 OHFIRASTREBEL TEFEADT, v FESTEXLTHE I,
¥hen ordering items marked X
because they are availabhle only as a set.

,indicate the set number

Mo %%2?2 ggngm %ﬁgg/COMPONENT PARTS ﬁART NAME gg
5342 53 800 ZANLAFPIINIDAOYIF WATER COOLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
39~51,53-57,64
_— 5342 53 950 SANYNIDADYSF ASSY WATER CIRCURATION DEVICE ASSY 1
25-34,60,61
5342 53 960 ZANINIDhOVOF ASSY WATER CIRCURATION DEVICE ASSY 1
25-30,34,60,-61
5342 61 991 YU RS2A ASSY TRANSFORMER ASSY 1
56,57
5344 53 3804 ZANLTEPIINIOAhDYOF WATER COOLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
39-51,53,64
5524 61 989 KoY 3A09 AUXILIARY TANK 1
—Wiko o JAPAN
52,62
6520 61 931 ZAMUTFPIINIDADYOF WATER COOLING/CIRCULATION DEV. 1
—9%° JAPAN
39-51,64
1 91213 H=-AN“ob® 19 HOSE CLAMP 19 0
2 5342 53 972 AvorYE-A 12X25X1000 HOSE 12X25X1000 1
3 98890 F=2%L23507° 3340 CABLE CLAMP 3340 8
4 5327 71 025 ARYpW STUD A
5 5663 73 554 oz LINK 1
6 91211 h-ANCDFY 16 HOSE BAND 16 8
7 5344 53 976 GZurUR-A 6X16X100 HOSE 6X16X100 2
8 5486 76 525 ARYp™ STUD 1
9 5342 53 971 BULzUk-2 6X16X750 HOSE 6X16X750 2
10 98809 J-2%Lb2527° 3330 CABLE CLAMP 3330 5
11 92670051208 VYbkgtibk M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 [+
N 12 5330 52 295 oo LINK 1
=" 13 9660060014 FTYE M6 HEXAGON NUT M6 1
14 5663 72 253 ASYp™ STUD 1
15 5310 52 264 a2 L. INK 1
16 9670051608 YU biEIE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 1
17 9670050808 YEYEH™IE MS5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XS8 &
18 5510 71 316 FRSHyh BRACKET 2
19 98943014 y=7%7527° 3344 CORD CLAMP 3344 Z
20 5342 53 820 ZAYNTND WATER CIRCURATOR 1
21 5344 53 98?2 Avn2Yh-A 12X25X800 HOSE 12X25X800 2
22 5300 61 414 AAYp® STUD 1
23 5342 53 930-1 ZAYNTHD WATER CIRCURATOR 1
25 53472 53 964 HeI° PUMP 1
26 5342 53 968 ATYF SWITCH l
27 5344 53 961 FTE~ FILTER 2
28 5344 53 962 bL- TRAY 1
29 5342 53 963 ATYD WATER TANK 1
30 5344 53 967 F=ANSTP® HOSE BAND 1
21 5640 53 133 JFNR™ 2 NOZZLE 1
32 5342 53 983 Y7 HOOQK 1
33 91191 h=AN“obFY 15 HOSE BAND 15 1
34 5344 53 966 fi—A(L=260) HOSE (L=260) 1
35 9670052501 YEYER® I M5X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X?25 2
36 5342 53 9827 7559 BRACKET 2
37 5342 53 981 b~ TRAY 1
28 5524 61 946 IYFIFTANISI2INHYITF MIXER 1
~=" 39 5524 61 939 PHI=-LEN I ALCOHOL CONTAINER 1
40 5524 61 9338 PHI=T1TNE- ALCOHOL FILTER 1
41 5524 61 937 PIPPE T IR DA SOLENOID VALVE 1
42 5524 61 933 A -NNYT FILTER BAGS 1
43 5524 61 936 NoFEPYI° SENSING CAP 1
44 5524 61 934 PLIZFY-37- ALCOMIXER TOWER 1

169



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

ZAYNTHh
(NI PNOIN TNV IF

WATER CIRCULATION SYSTEM

| (PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER) |

I g

W) SECTION

v g BT
SECTION NUMBER

| 534BZ 532 |

A= — 7 OB REGTRBELTEERAOT, €y FESTEXLTL{ESL.
¥hen ordering items marked %k

sindicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

Mo %%EEE gEETmN Henatr PART NAME ﬁﬁ
Hb oo i #EkES/ COMPONENT PARTS No Q'ty
45 5524 61 935 heA59b GASKET 1
L6 5524 61 932 Hen7° PUMP 1
47 5524 61 941 E2-AY F2AH415V FUSES F2AH&415V Toer
48 5524 61 9472 Cz-2» 710AHZ250V FUSES T10AHZ250V 1
49 5524 61 943 EREERY AUXILIARY TANK 1
50 5524 61 944 V559 p BRACKET 1
51 5524 61 945 ARUNT - STOPPER 1
52 5524 61 988 227 TANK 1
—Wik° JAPAN
53 5344 53 983 AN RYE-A 12X25X2000 HOSE 12x25X2000 2
54 5290 61 135-1  27%) LABEL 1
ZURC DTN T EXCEPT JAPAN
55 5342 74 112 PILAATNN D TRANSFORMER PLATE 1
56 5340 61 991-2 3524 TRANSFORMER 1
57 5342 61 118 o= SEAL 1
60 L5344 53 965 FrwIe CAP 1
61 53472 53 969 ATYUF SWITCH 1
62 5524 61 992 ATINND VALVE 1
~WHe D JAPAN
63 5342 5% 973 IyrWH-A 12X25X1050 HOSE 12X25X1050 1
64 5524 61 947 Plba-hEar 29T ' HYDROMETER 1
e
.

170





